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THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD Factory, 8 Portland
Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

JuniOr Toastrack TOTAL Inc. VAT:

$1,085.37

*Base price, not including any custom options.
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Description

The Junior Toast Rack is ideal for multiple bike parking of
children’s bikes and is supplied in sections with each module
to be bolted down. Surface should already be suitable for
bolting onto - ideally concrete. The Junior Toastrack provides
the added security of locking the bike frame to the stand but
for Children’s bikes that wouldn't fit to a conventional
toastrack.

Specification

e 600mm centre line gaps between stands.

e Stands are 600mm tall x 750mm wide. Made from 50mm o/d tube with 2.5mm wall thickness.

e Overground fixing (boltdown).

e Fixing bolts included.

e This bike rack can help contribute towards gaining ENE8 Cycle storage credits when used in the
appropriate situation, under the Code for Sustainable Homes.

Lengths:

e 2 Hoop- 600mm

e 3 Hoop- 1200mm
e 4 Hoop- 1800mm
e 5 Hoop-2400mm
e 6 Hoop- 3000mm

Typical delivery time: 2 weeks

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No
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Additional Options

Size

Finish

RAL Colour Code

Custom Colour

3 Hoop (6 Bike)

4 Hoop (8 Bike)

5 Hoop (10 Bike)

6 Hoop (12 Bike)

2 Hoop (4 Bike)
Galvanised

Powder coated

Both Galvanised and Powder coated
1023 Traffic Yellow
3000 Flame Red

5002 Ultramarine Blue
5017 Traffic Blue

6005 Moss Green
7015 Slate Grey

6024 Traffic Green
9005 Jet Black

9010 Pure White

Custom Colour
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$66.55

$133.10

$199.65

$266.20

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$89.84

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$266.20

$0.00
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