

# Junior Toastrack

TOTAL Inc. VAT: \$1,085.37

\*Base price, not including any custom options.

## **Product Images**

BIKEDOCKSOLUTIONS THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD



### Description

The Junior Toast Rack is ideal for multiple bike parking of children's bikes and is supplied in sections with each module to be bolted down. Surface should already be suitable for bolting onto - ideally concrete. The Junior Toastrack provides the added security of locking the bike frame to the stand but for Children's bikes that wouldn't fit to a conventional toastrack.

#### Specification

- 600mm centre line gaps between stands.
- Stands are 600mm tall x 750mm wide. Made from 50mm o/d tube with 2.5mm wall thickness.
- Overground fixing (boltdown).
- Fixing bolts included.
- This bike rack can help contribute towards gaining ENE8 Cycle storage credits when used in the appropriate situation, under the Code for Sustainable Homes.

#### Lengths:

- 2 Hoop- 600mm
- 3 Hoop- 1200mm
- 4 Hoop- 1800mm
- 5 Hoop- 2400mm
- 6 Hoop- 3000mm

Typical delivery time: 2 weeks

#### Additional Information

Best Sellers M2	No

## **Additional Options**

Size	3 Hoop (6 Bike)	\$66.55
	4 Hoop (8 Bike)	\$133.10
	5 Hoop (10 Bike)	\$199.65
	6 Hoop (12 Bike)	\$266.20
	2 Hoop (4 Bike)	\$0.00
Finish	Galvanised	\$0.00
	Powder coated	\$0.00
	Both Galvanised and Powder coated	\$89.84
RAL Colour Code	1023 Traffic Yellow	\$0.00
	3000 Flame Red	\$0.00
	5002 Ultramarine Blue	\$0.00
	5017 Traffic Blue	\$0.00
	6005 Moss Green	\$0.00
	7015 Slate Grey	\$0.00
	6024 Traffic Green	\$0.00
	9005 Jet Black	\$0.00
	9010 Pure White	\$0.00
	Custom Colour	\$266.20
Custom Colour		\$0.00

